Rev: 01 IN
Calibration Report n° AHIXXXXXXX_65496
Issued
Customer
Name
Address
Country
Order

Uncertanty:
Page  4 / 6
Rev: 01 IN
Calibration Report n° AHIXXXXXXX_65496
CER_AHI_001
Gibitre Instruments  S.r.l.
Via Dell’Industria,73 24126 BERGAMO - ITALY
Tel. +39035460146
E-mail: info@gibitre.it - http://www.gibitre.it
Calibration of: Depth of Indentation
Sensor Type:
Resolution: 0,002 mm
Reference Standard:
Reference Instruments:
C5-L-2.0 0,0008 mm Thickness: 2,000 mm
C5-L-1.8 0,0008 mm Thickness: 1,800 mm
C5-L-1.6 0,0008 mm Thickness: 1,600 mm
C5-L-1.33 0,0008 mm Thickness: 1,330 mm
C5-L-0.88 0,0008 mm Thickness: 0,880 mm
C5-L-0.47 0,0008 mm Thickness: 0,470 mm
Set
Displacem.
Expected
Hardness